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Bib

607
584
656
563
651
2441
655
567
594
590
562
640
591
583
600
618
660
611
606
627
587
568
628
633
595
659
630
603
597
609
580
1984
608
601
573
617
634
598
574
586
592
650
596
593
585
658
604
616
622

00:14:45 Megan
00:15:05 Alice
00:15:08 Beatrice
00:15:12 Phoebe
00:15:14 Ellen
00:15:24 Harriet
00:15:34 Tia
00:15:36 Freya
00:15:38 Megan
00:15:38 Louise
00:15:44 Hannah
00:15:45 Kaitlyn
00:15:49 Rosie
00:15:51 Megan
00:15:55 Abigail
00:15:55 Lauren
00:16:04 Alice
00:16:05 Georgia

00:16:06 Ellen Mary

00:16:06 Kirsty
00:16:09 Elsbeth
00:16:09 Betty
00:16:11 Caitlin
00:16:12 Pippa
00:16:13 Louise
00:16:14 Abigail
00:16:14 Keiva
00:16:14 Samia
00:16:16 Molly
00:16:16 Imogen
00:16:17 Eva
00:16:19 Fiona
00:16:19 Amy
00:16:20 Alice
00:16:21 Isla
00:16:22 Anna
00:16:23 Maisy
00:16:23 Libby
00:16:24 Georgina
00:16:27 Katie
00:16:28 Abigail
00:16:31 Mia
00:16:34 Ffion
00:16:35 Neve
00:16:37 Eilidh
00:16:39 Rosie
00:16:39 Maddie

00:16:40 Samantha

00:16:42 |zzi

GunTime Forename Surname

Keith
Garner
Wood
Anderson
Weir
Bloor
Wilson
Bennett
Harris
Hackett
Anderson
Sheppard

Hamilton-James

Gadsby
Ives
McNeil
Wright
Ledingham
Kearney
Purcell
Grant
Bergstrand
Purcell
Roessler
Hastie
Woolaston
Rennocks
Jones
Hudson
King
Edwards
Corrick
Killick
Jones
Calvert
Mason
Rose
Huxley
Campbell
Goodge
Hancock
Waldmann
Higginson
Hardcastle
Gibson
Woodhams
Jordan-Lee
Mason
O'Brien

M/F Cat
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

629
614
620
623
631
652
615
621
645
605
661
575
581
576
636
570
612
1970
653
644
572
1757
2011
589
599
649
602
2003
588
632
560
2293
1553

00:16:42 Meredith
00:16:43 Moli
00:16:46 Lily
00:16:48 Faye
00:16:51 Katelyn
00:16:55 Shen
00:17:00 Amelie
00:17:08 Jessica
00:17:10 Rachael
00:17:10 Millie
00:17:11 Jasmine
00:17:15 Pippa
00:17:18 Demi
00:17:20 Evie
00:17:25 Emily
00:17:29 Amelia
00:17:30 Olivia
00:17:30 Niamh
00:17:36 Emily
00:17:37 Imogen
00:17:43 Aimee
00:17:44 Georgia
00:17:48 Katie
00:17:55 Jessica
00:18:00 India
00:18:03 Ellen
00:18:10 Emily
00:18:20 Holly
00:18:23 Siobhan
00:19:11 Isabelle
00:19:22 Jessica
01:31:59 Lucy
01:35:01 Eleesha

Reid
Lyons
Neate
OHare
Ridgway
Wigfield-Turner
Marshall
Norkett
Theobald
Jordan-lee
Young
Carcas
Eves
Collier
Russell
Bratt
Leigh
Donnelly
Williams
Tanner
Callow
Heath
Miller
Gunner
Ibbotson
Turnbull
Jones
Love
Gregory
Rippon
Adams
Milling
Charnley
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Club

Inverness Harriers AAC
Aldershot Farnham & District AC
City of Salisbury A & RC

Herne Hill Harriers

Hercules Wimbledon AC

Lewes AC

Bedford & County AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Basildon AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
East Kilbride AAC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Westbury Harriers

City of Norwich AC

Basildon AC

Mansfield Harriers & AC
Brighton Phoenix

Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds
Wales

Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds
Lancaster University Running Club
Middlesbrough AC

Edinburgh University Hare & Hounds
Aldershot Farnham & District AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Andover & District AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC

Wales

Derby AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Wales

Liverpool Harriers

Leighton Buzzard AC
Wharfedale Harriers

Edinburgh University H & H
Border Harriers & AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Preston Harriers
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Tonbridge AC

Loughborough Students AC
Reading AC

Wales

Longwood Harriers
Loughborough Students AC
Loughborough Students AC
Stowmarket Striders RC

Salford Harriers & AC

City of York AC

ChipPos
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ChipTime
00:14:45
00:15:05
00:15:08
00:15:12
00:15:14
00:15:24
00:15:34
00:15:36
00:15:38
00:15:38
00:15:44
00:15:45
00:15:49
00:15:51
00:15:55
00:15:55
00:16:04
00:16:05
00:16:06
00:16:06
00:16:09
00:16:09
00:16:11
00:16:12
00:16:13
00:16:14
00:16:14
00:16:14
00:16:16
00:16:16
00:16:17
00:16:19
00:16:19
00:16:20
00:16:21
00:16:22
00:16:23
00:16:23
00:16:24
00:16:27
00:16:28
00:16:31
00:16:34
00:16:35
00:16:37
00:16:39
00:16:39
00:16:40
00:16:42



Inverclyde AC

Cardiff AAC

Winchester & District AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Oxford University

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield AC
Eden Runners

Thetford AC

Wirral AC

Stowmarket Striders RC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Edinburgh AC

Basildon AC

Salford Harriers & AC

Salford Harriers & AC

Salford Harriers & AC

Chorley Athletic and Triathlon Club
Liverpool Harriers

Kettering Town Harriers
Independent Intelligent Fitness
Edinburgh University H & H
Kendal AAC

Liverpool Harriers

Shrewsbury AC

Team Bath AC

Warrington AC

Wharfedale Harriers

Liverpool Harriers

Warrington AC

Northampton AC

Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies
Southport Waterloo AC
Blackburn Harriers

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

00:16:42
00:16:43
00:16:46
00:16:48
00:16:51
00:16:55
00:17:00
00:17:08
00:17:10
00:17:10
00:17:11
00:17:15
00:17:18
00:17:20
00:17:25
00:17:29
00:17:30
00:17:30
00:17:36
00:17:37
00:17:43
00:17:44
00:17:48
00:17:55
00:18:00
00:18:03
00:18:10
00:18:20
00:18:23
00:19:11
00:19:22
01:31:59
01:35:01



